

C Case No.08 of 2022
CNR-WBBB01-000100-2022
JO-WB00639

Order No & dated

07/14.06.2022

Today case is fixed for appearance .

Accused persons on C.B. are present.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Case record shows that I.O.'s report has not yet been submitted.

Fix 08.09.2022 for appearance and I.O.'s report in final form.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

