

C Case No.08 of 2022  
CNR-WBBB01-000100-2022  
JO-WB00052

Order No-09, dated  
08.09.2022

Today case is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and copy.  
Accused persons on C.B.(03) are present.  
Ld. P.P.-In-charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.  
Copies are supplied to the Ld. Advocate for the accused persons.  
Fix 03.01.2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum.

