

C Case No 08 of 2022
CNR-WBBB01-00100-2022
JO-WB00997

Order No 22

Dated-03.09.2025

This day is fixed for production, appearance and evidence of P.Ws.

Two accused persons namely, Paritosh Biswas and Barun Pal on Court bail are present.

Other accused namely, Subrata Pal is produced from Tamluk Sub-correctional Home through V.C.

Ld. Special P.P. and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

No witness has turned up.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned

To date(04.09.2025) for production, appearance and evidence of P.Ws.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge